Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 5743 7930509 - Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

31.12.-08.04.
€1.170

13.05. - 20.05.
€1.530

24.06.-01.07.
€2.790

12.08.-19.08.
€2.880

16.09. - 23.09.
€2.115

14.10.-30.12.
€1.170

11.05.-18.05.
€1.650

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

41421
Sailing yacht
Bavaria Cruiser 41 Euterpe

Croatia / Zadar
2017

3(3)
€1.500,00

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 41 Euterpe

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

General: Bathing platform, Bimini, Black water tank, Cockpit
shower, Cockpit table, Cooking set, Echo sounder, Electric
windlass, Electrical instrument panel, Furling genoa, Furling
main sail, Gas bottle, GPS Chartplotter, Hot water, Kitchen
set (paper towels, detergent, sponge), Life jackets, Nautical
charts, Pillows, blankets, bed linen, Pilot book, Plates, cups,
glasses, cutlery, Sprayhood, Tri data, VHF, Yacht documents,
Heating: Heating,

Radio-CD player: USB,

Solar panel: Solar panel 2x175 W,

Price per week / Season 2024

08.04. - 22.04. 22.04.-13.05.
€1.215 €1.440
20.05. - 03.06. 03.06. - 10.06. 10.06. - 24.06.
€2.115 €2.475 €2.565
01.07.-22.07. 22.07.-29.07. 29.07.-12.08.
€2.880 €2.970 €3.015
19.08. - 26.08. 26.08. - 09.09. 09.09. - 16.09.
€2.790 €2.565 €2.475
23.09. - 30.09. 30.09. - 07.10. 07.10.-14.10.
€1.530 €1.440 €1.215
30.12. - 06.04. 06.04. - 20.04. 20.04.-11.05.
€1.270 €1.310 €1.550
18.05.-01.06. 01.06. - 08.06. 08.06. - 22.06.
€2.290 €2.675 €2.770

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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